Census Code
SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

ROWHOUSE (2) 1-HR FIRE
SEPARATION

MULTI FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
MANUFACTURED HOMES
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
DETACHED GARAGE

DECKS\PORCHES & COVERED
PORCHES

SWIMMING POOLS
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION/OTHER
HOME OCCUPATION

STORAGE SHED

BASEMENT FINISH

RESIDENTIAL

COMMERCIAL

FIREWORKS SALES

NURSERY STOCK SALES

MISC TEMPORARY STRUCTURES
NEW SIGN PERMITS

SIGN ALTERATION

ELECTRONIC MESSAGE CENTER

COMMERCIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION

COMMERCIAL ADDITION
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION

Total

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD
DATE SELECTION 12/2023

******************Cny******************
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******************ETA******************

12/2023 12/2022

12/2023 12/2022
Permits Valuations Permits Valuations
78 $28,280,891.10 156 $45,980,594.44
72 $16,495,849.03 120 $24,744,144.52
45 $23,149,556.90 7 $17,546,455.51
19 $0.00 7 $0.00
18 $791,857.95 12 $412,624.96
20 $423,850.10 28 $329,333.75
119 $713,191.15 77 $246,560.53
16 $1,560,788.00 13 $1,103,017.00
59 $2,156,606.56 38 $1,453,058.85
5 $0.00 4 $0.00
13 $34,852.50 9 $30,955.00
48 $1,132,851.00 45 $1,170,125.00
3 $0.00 2 $0.00
5 $0.00 2 $0.00
0 $0.00 0 $0.00
4 $0.00 4 $0.00
1 $0.00 3 $0.00
93 $1,455,394.53 67 $569,866.00
32 $287,672.64 2 $36,000.00
1 $309,234.00 0 $0.00
100 $112,621,890.38 105 $99,949,859.00
6 $5,407,905.00 8 $32,382,517.00
101 $52,088,540.64 73 $28,623,839.88
858 $246,910,931.48 782 $254,578,951.44

Permits
25

8

43

14

10

155

Valuations
$9,042,176.34

$2,395,976.11

$0.00

$0.00
$848,864.43
$1,963,380.00
$381,773.50

$493,400.00
$740,002.07
$0.00
$13,260.00
$159,745.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$46,600.00
$0.00

$0.00

$1,450,000.00

$0.00
$1,003,547.00

$18,538,724.45

Permits
30

0

10

48

167

Valuations
$11,410,320.06

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$1,156,033.10
$2,141,677.91

$252,803.45

$714,601.00
$506,459.22
$0.00
$12,000.00
$250,151.50
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$46,866.00
$0.00

$0.00

$8,921,426.00

$7,118,268.00
$3,780,000.00
$36,310,606.24



Permit Type
BUILDING ELECTRIC
BUILDING MECHANICAL
BUILDING PLUMBING
BUILDING SEPTIC

Total

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD
DATE SELECTION 12/2023

******************Cny******************

12/2023 12/2022
Permits Valuations Permits Valuations
900 $5,000.00 1003 $203,000.00
1464 $27,307,181.69 1510 $28,304,097.14
370 $11,894,227.04 450 $13,310,427.92
1 $0.00 0 $0.00

2735 $39,206,408.73 2963 $41,817,525.06
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******************ETA******************

12/2023 12/2022
Permits Valuations Permits Valuations
2 $0.00 6 $0.00
267 $2,802,623.59 272 $2,497,591.25
69 $1,184,404.14 88 $1,337,564.00
35 $32,500.00 30 $2,000.00
373 $4,019,527.73 396 $3,837,155.25



Living Units
DECKS\PORCHES & COVERED PORCHES
MULTI FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
MANUFACTURED HOMES
BASEMENT FINISH
DECKS\PORCHES & COVERED PORCHES
DETACHED GARAGE
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION/OTHER
ROWHOUSE (2) 1-HR FIRE SEPARATION
SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
SWIMMING POOLS

Total

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD
DATE SELECTION 12/2023

******************c“y******************

12/2023 12/2022
Units Units
0 0
131 124
18 5
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
69 112
75 151
0 0
293 392

******************ETA******************

12/2023
Units
0

0

21

27

12/2022
Units
0
0

23

23
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