

**PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD
DATE SELECTION 12/2023**

*****City*****

*****ETA*****

Census Code	12/2023		12/2022		12/2023		12/2022	
	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations
SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED	78	\$28,280,891.10	156	\$45,980,594.44	25	\$9,042,176.34	30	\$11,410,320.06
ROWHOUSE (2) 1-HR FIRE SEPARATION	72	\$16,495,849.03	120	\$24,744,144.52	8	\$2,395,976.11	0	\$0.00
MULTI FAMILY RESIDENTIAL	45	\$23,149,556.90	7	\$17,546,455.51	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
MANUFACTURED HOMES	19	\$0.00	7	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	18	\$791,857.95	12	\$412,624.96	8	\$848,864.43	10	\$1,156,033.10
DETACHED GARAGE	20	\$423,850.10	28	\$329,333.75	43	\$1,963,380.00	48	\$2,141,677.91
DECKS\PORCHES & COVERED PORCHES	119	\$713,191.15	77	\$246,560.53	14	\$381,773.50	9	\$252,803.45
SWIMMING POOLS	16	\$1,560,788.00	13	\$1,103,017.00	6	\$493,400.00	7	\$714,601.00
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION/OTHER	59	\$2,156,606.56	38	\$1,453,058.85	10	\$740,002.07	10	\$506,459.22
HOME OCCUPATION	5	\$0.00	4	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	1	\$0.00
STORAGE SHED	13	\$34,852.50	9	\$30,955.00	5	\$13,260.00	2	\$12,000.00
BASEMENT FINISH	48	\$1,132,851.00	45	\$1,170,125.00	6	\$159,745.00	11	\$250,151.50
RESIDENTIAL	3	\$0.00	2	\$0.00	1	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
COMMERCIAL	5	\$0.00	2	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
FIREWORKS SALES	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	11	\$0.00	9	\$0.00
NURSERY STOCK SALES	4	\$0.00	4	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
MISC TEMPORARY STRUCTURES	1	\$0.00	3	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
NEW SIGN PERMITS	93	\$1,455,394.53	67	\$569,866.00	7	\$46,600.00	3	\$46,866.00
SIGN ALTERATION	32	\$287,672.64	2	\$36,000.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
ELECTRONIC MESSAGE CENTER	1	\$309,234.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
COMMERCIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	100	\$112,621,890.38	105	\$99,949,859.00	4	\$1,450,000.00	22	\$8,921,426.00
COMMERCIAL ADDITION	6	\$5,407,905.00	8	\$32,382,517.00	0	\$0.00	2	\$7,118,268.00
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION	101	\$52,088,540.64	73	\$28,623,839.88	7	\$1,003,547.00	3	\$3,780,000.00
Total	858	\$246,910,931.48	782	\$254,578,951.44	155	\$18,538,724.45	167	\$36,310,606.24

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD
DATE SELECTION 12/2023

*****City*****

*****ETA*****

Permit Type	12/2023		12/2022		12/2023		12/2022	
	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations
BUILDING ELECTRIC	900	\$5,000.00	1003	\$203,000.00	2	\$0.00	6	\$0.00
BUILDING MECHANICAL	1464	\$27,307,181.69	1510	\$28,304,097.14	267	\$2,802,623.59	272	\$2,497,591.25
BUILDING PLUMBING	370	\$11,894,227.04	450	\$13,310,427.92	69	\$1,184,404.14	88	\$1,337,564.00
BUILDING SEPTIC	1	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	35	\$32,500.00	30	\$2,000.00
Total	2735	\$39,206,408.73	2963	\$41,817,525.06	373	\$4,019,527.73	396	\$3,837,155.25

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD
DATE SELECTION 12/2023

*****City*****

*****ETA*****

	12/2023	12/2022	12/2023	12/2022
Living Units	Units	Units	Units	Units
DECKS\PORCHES & COVERED PORCHES	0	0	0	0
MULTI FAMILY RESIDENTIAL	131	124	0	0
MANUFACTURED HOMES	18	5	0	0
BASEMENT FINISH	0	0	0	0
DECKS\PORCHES & COVERED PORCHES	0	0	0	0
DETACHED GARAGE	0	0	0	0
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	0	0	0	0
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION/OTHER	0	0	0	0
ROWHOUSE (2) 1-HR FIRE SEPARATION	69	112	6	0
SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED	75	151	21	23
SWIMMING POOLS	0	0	0	0
Total	293	392	27	23